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IT Year B.H.M.S Degree Examination - June / July 2011

[Time: 3 Hours]

[Max. Marks : 100]

ORGANON OF MEDICINE, PRINCIPLES OF HOMOEOPATHIC PHILOSOPHY
AND PSYCOLOGY (RS2 & RS3)

QP Code: 1429

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAY

1.
2.

2 X 10 = 20 Marks

Write on the importance of Para clinical subjects in the study of Homoeopathy

Define case taking, Narrate the method of case taking in Idiosyncratic patients

SHORT ESSAY (Answer any ten)

Deflected current

Sixth observation of Dr. Kent
Materia Peccans

Record keeping
Individualization

Cure and recovery

10 X 5 = 50 Marks

Define Susceptibility, immunity and reaction

Analysis of the case

Homoeopathy, an Art of Cure - Explain

Day book
Science of homoeopathy

Hahnemann’s change over to homoeopathy

SHORT ANSWERS

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Human proving

Ideal cure-define
Exciting cause

Mission

Epidemic disease
Chronic miasm
Unprejudiced observer
3 works of Dr. Kent
Symptom

Aude Sapere

10 X 3 = 30 Marks

kX X %k X X%

www.FirstRanker.com



